
Torneio de Benjamim Esperança

Pav. Centro Social e Cultural Ribamar - 27/04/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Tots

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName CD    FDClub

 1  1CDSI  12.97MARIA INÊS PINTO

 2  2CDSI  12.61MARIANA LARANJEIRO MARTINS

 3  3CDSI  12.03FRANCISCA ANTUNES NOVA
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Pav. Centro Social e Cultural Ribamar - 27/04/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

Torneio de Benjamim Esperança

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 9.17  3.80  0.0  12.97CDSIMARIA INÊS PINTO 1
 9.27  3.34  0.0  12.61CDSIMARIANA LARANJEIRO MARTINS 2
 9.23  3.80 -1.0  12.03CDSIFRANCISCA ANTUNES NOVA 3

Event Manager ODETE PERPÉTUO Specialist ANA RODRIGUES

Data Operator ODETE PERPÉTUO Referee DIOGO LEONARDO

Judge 1 DIOGO LEONARDO Judge 2 BEATRIZ SILVA

Judge 3 HELENA GOUVEIA

14:33:13

Verified [5JP7QV-1XHFVEU-1HPKJTC-R7PBRF]

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.1.0 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved.27/04/2024



Torneio de Benjamim Esperança

Pav. Centro Social e Cultural Ribamar - 27/04/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MARIA INÊS PINTO

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.33 -2 -1 -2  2.67 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreographic Pose

-0.40 -1 -1 -2  3.10 3.50Tr1  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.60 -2 -2 -2  3.40 4.00FoSqB  3 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 9.17 10.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 9.17  3.80  0.00  12.97

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.25  1.25  1.50  1.330.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.50  1.00  1.25  1.250.8

Performance/Execution  1.00  1.00  1.00  1.000.8

Choreography/Composition  1.25  1.25  1.00  1.170.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  3.80

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager ODETE PERPÉTUO

Specialist ANA RODRIGUES

Data Operator ODETE PERPÉTUO

Referee DIOGO LEONARDO
Judge 1 DIOGO LEONARDO
Judge 2 BEATRIZ SILVA
Judge 3 HELENA GOUVEIA
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Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MARIANA LARANJEIRO MARTINS

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.60 -2 -2 -2  3.40 4.00FoSqB  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  3.20 3.50Tr1  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.33 -2 -1 -2  2.67 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreographic Pose

 9.27 10.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 9.27  3.34  0.00  12.61

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.25  1.00  0.75  1.000.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.00  1.00  0.75  0.920.8

Performance/Execution  1.25  1.25  1.25  1.250.8

Choreography/Composition  1.00  1.00  1.00  1.000.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  3.34

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager ODETE PERPÉTUO

Specialist ANA RODRIGUES

Data Operator ODETE PERPÉTUO

Referee DIOGO LEONARDO
Judge 1 DIOGO LEONARDO
Judge 2 BEATRIZ SILVA
Judge 3 HELENA GOUVEIA
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Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

FRANCISCA ANTUNES NOVA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.50 -1 -2 -2  3.50 4.00FoSqB  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.27 -1 -1 -2  2.73 3.00ChStS  2 Dance Step Choreographic Pose

-0.50 -1 -2 -2  3.00 3.50Tr1  3 Dance Traveling Traveling

 9.23 10.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 9.23  3.80 -1.00  12.03

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.25  1.25  1.25  1.250.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.00  1.00  1.00  1.000.8

Performance/Execution  1.25  1.25  1.25  1.250.8

Choreography/Composition  1.25  1.25  1.25  1.250.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  3.80

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager ODETE PERPÉTUO

Specialist ANA RODRIGUES

Data Operator ODETE PERPÉTUO

Referee DIOGO LEONARDO
Judge 1 DIOGO LEONARDO
Judge 2 BEATRIZ SILVA
Judge 3 HELENA GOUVEIA
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